
From: Garcia, Michael
Cc: Fry, Sara
Subject: FY20 VISTA VMO Schedule
Date: Thursday, August 29, 2019 9:36:17 AM
Importance: High

Good Morning VISTA Grantees,
 
I hope everyone’s week has gone well!  I am reaching out as I want to share with you the upcoming
dates of VMO’ for FY20s.  Because of the transition of Program Officer oversight, I will only be
providing recruitment deadlines for the October and November VMOs. All VMOs after November
will be managed by your new Portfolio manager. If you plan on recruiting and placing members in
October or November, please connect with your program officer (Mike or Sara) ASAP that way we
can begin to plan for those placements.   Please do not hesitate to reach out to me should you have
any questions.
 

FY20 VMO Schedule

VMO Date
Candidate Applications Due to CNCS
State Offfice

Monday, October 28, 2019 Monday, October 07, 2019
Tuesday, November 12, 2019 Monday, October 21, 2019
Monday, December 09, 2019  

Tuesday, January 21, 2020  
Tuesday, February 18, 2020  

Monday, March 16, 2020  
Monday, April 13, 2020  
Monday, May 11, 2020  
Monday, June 08, 2020  
Monday, July 06, 2020  
Monday, July 20, 2020  

Monday, August 03, 2020  
Monday, August 17, 2020  
Monday, August 31, 2020  

 
In Service,
 
 
Michael J. Garcia
New Mexico State Program Director
Acting Arizona State Program Director | Office of Field Liaison
AmeriCorps | Senior Corps | CNCS
O: (202) 606-3455  M: (202) 567-0592
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